Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 4-7-19

Total Shooters
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17
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16
16
16
17
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17
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00
19

61048
32210
76300
00264
78192
23805
41620
75599
00168
11456
53971
04185
06602
76233
75795
72889
27919
25066
25075
75091
51321
73124
03310
00061
35275
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Name

SNYDER BRIAN R
LAVRICH JOHN P

LOVE JEFFREY

MIERS GARY A

MORRIS BRUCE M
BRECK JOSEPH J IV
SNYDER DAVID A
KOSCHOFF JOHN T

OTT LESTER R

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
KIMMEL THOMAS J
BELCHER III ROY H
PORCELLO JOSEPH
SARGENT ROBERT A JR
PENNYPACKER DESTINEE
REITENBACH TREVOR P
STABELY STEPHEHN B
DENTLER JACORB E
DENTLER WAYNE E
JOHN PRAAT

MARTIN GREG D

LOVE JASON A

MARTIN D GARTH
ORKIN BENJAMIN E
ORKIN ALEX M

Spcl

SJ

SJ
VT

SJ

4/6/2019 2:11:52 PM
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Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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PA
PA
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PA

07
18
44
84
17
17
16
12
18
17
17
44
18
17
88
89
17
16

61048
32210
41620
00168
15599
78192
23805
11456
53971
16233
15795
04185
51321
72889
06602
03310
75091
27919
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Name

SNYDER BRIAN R
LAVRICH JOHN P
SNYDER DAVID A

OTT LESTER R
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
MORRIS BRUCE M
BRECK JOSEPH J IV
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
KIMMEL THOMAS J
SARGENT ROBERT A JR
PENNYPACKER DESTINEE
BELCHER III ROY H
MARTIN GREG D
REITENBACH TREVOR P
PORCELLO JOSEPH
MARTIN D GARTH

JOHN PRAAT

STABELY STEPHEHN B

Spcl

SJ

JR

JR
SV

SJ

VT
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Trophy Report SINGLES 3RD 100 4-7-19 4/6/2019 2:12:14 PM Page
Total Shooters 14

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B & D

PA 17 76233 3.4 SARGENT ROBERT A JR i ! | | I i 98 |
PA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R | | 96 | | i i |
PA 17 72889 6.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ i | | | i | 96|
PA 12 11456 6.3 RAMSAY RYAN LEE | | 96 | | | | |
PA 17 78192 2.5 MORRIS BRUCE M | | [ i | [ 95|
PA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ | | | | | | 94
PA 18 53971 6.1 KIMMEL THOMAS J JR | | | | | [ 91}
PA 16 27619 1.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT | | | | | | 90 |__
PA 17 T5HS5 6.5 PENNYPACKER DESTINEE JR | | | | | | 88 |
PA 89 03310 1.4 MARTIN D GARTH | | [ | | 86 | |
PA 19 32210 2.4 LAVRICH JOHN P | [ | 86| | | |
PA 88 06602 3.3 PORCZILLO JOSEPH | | | | | | 86 |__
PA 17 75091 3.5 JOHN PRAAT | | | | | | 85 |___
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER IITI ROY H SV | | | | 83 | |
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Trophy Report Multiple Events

Total Shooters

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

84
17
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1.9
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88
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16
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00168
78192
23805
11456
32210
76233
53971
72889
75795
06602
04185
27919
75091
03310
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Name

OTT LESTER R

MORRIS BRUCE M
BRECK JOSEPH J IV
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
LAVRICH JOHN P
SARGENT ROBERT A JR
KIMMEL THOMAS J
REITENBACH TREVOR P
PENNYPACKER DESTINEE
PORCELLO JOSEPH
BELCHER III ROY H
STABELY STEPHEHN B
JOHN PRAAT

MARTIN D GARTH

Half

Spcl

SJ

JR
SJ
JR

SV
vT
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12
18
84
04
17
44
13
83
17
18
06
07
17
17
18
17
84
09
02
89

11456
53943
02402
12556
75599
02641
14037
05866
75195
51321
14079
63735
76233
75091
58573
78923
00168
02058
15897
03310
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4-7-2019

Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
DUDASH LUKE J
FRANTZ HARVEY E
GARDNER WILLIAM M
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
ARAWAY GEORGE F
RESSLER JAMES R
BOSACK III FRANK B
PENNYPACKER DESTINEE
MARTIN GREG D
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
VANDINE JOHN C
SARGENT ROBERT B JR
JOHN PRAAT

GIGILA JOHN

JOE BROCIOUS

OTT LESTER R

CASTLE CECIL R

VON BARTHELD DONALD
MARTIN D GARTH

Spel
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VT
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Trophy Report DOUBLES 1ST 100

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12
1o
16
98

13
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11456
12014
22132
04710
14037
75599
63735
58573
14079
12556
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Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
BROWN TYLER

OSSMAN JAROD D
KOONS IRVIN S
RESSLER JAMES R
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
VANDINE JOHN C
GIGILA JOHN
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
GARDNER WILLIAM M

4/7/2019 1:41:32 PM
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Trophy Report DOUBLES 2ZND 100

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12
16
98
13
15
17
18
06
04

11456
22132
04710
14037
12014
75598
58573
14079
12556
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Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
OSSMAN JARCD D
KOONS IRVIN S
RESSLER JAMES R
BROWN TYLER
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
GIGILA JOHN
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
GARDNER WILLIAM M
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Trophy Report Multiple Events

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12
16
15
98
13
17
18
06
04

11456
22132
12014
04710
14037
75599
58573
14079
12556
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Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
OSSMAN JAROD D
BROWN TYLER

KOONS IRVIN S
RESSLER JAMES R
KOSCHOFE JOHN T
GIGILA JOHN
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
GARDNER WILLIAM M

4/7/2019 1:41:10 PM
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